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POST-GAME NOTES 
JANUARY 17 VS. TORONTO

JETS NOTES

	» Drop a 4-3 overtime contest to the Toronto Maple Leafs 
to stop their winning streak at four games

	» Fall to a 19-22-6 record on the season
	» Drop to a 11-9-4 record at Canada Life Centre
	» Open the scoring for the ninth consecutive game, 

setting a new franchise record
	» Get swept in the season series with Toronto for the 

second time in three seasons
	» Tied their season-high for the most shots allowed in a 

period, facing 17 shots in the third (Oct. 9 vs. DAL - 2nd)
	» Also tied their most shots allowed in a game this 

season with 37 (Oct. 9 vs. DAL)
	» Were outshot for the seventh consecutive game

	» Lost their sixth consecutive overtime game, now 
holding a 2-6 record in overtime games

	» Recorded their third-lowest faceoff win percentage this 
season (38.8%)

	» Have captured nine of 10 possible points in their last 
five games

PLAYER NOTES

ALEX IAFALLO
	» Moved into a tie for fourth in goal scoring for the Jets 

this season with his ninth goal
	» Extended his point streak to four games, tied for his 

longest as a Jet

KYLE CONNOR
	» Scored his 23rd goal of the season to tie Mark Scheifele 

for the Jets goal lead
	» Led the Jets with five shots on goal

NINO NIEDERREITER
	» Snapped a 21-game goalless drought with his eighth of 

the season

GABRIEL VILARDI
	» Extended his point streak to five games with an assist
	» Now has 11 points in his last 10 games

VLADISLAV NAMESTNIKOV
	» Tallied two assists for this second multi-point game of 

the season
	» Now has four point in his last five games

LUKE SCHENN
	» Led the Jets with five hits and recorded an assist

TEAM 1 2 3 OT F

TOR 0 1 2 1 4

WPG 0 2 1 0 3 

TEAM PP PPS PK PKS

TOR 0-FOR-2 1 3-FOR-3 0

WPG 0-FOR-3 7 2-FOR-2 4
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TEAM 1 2 3 OT F

TOR 7 10 17 3 37

WPG 10 7 13 0 30

https://www.nhl.com/scores/htmlreports/20252026/GS020762.HTM
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